
 
NANPANTAN HALL NURTURE CENTRE 

 

Term Dates for Academic Year  
2023 – 2024 

 

Autumn Term 

Bank Holiday Monday Monday - 28th August 2023 

School Opens Tuesday - 29th August 2023 

End of Half Term Friday -13th October 2023 

Half-Term Break 
Mon 16th - Fri 20th October 2023 

School Opens  Monday - 23rd October 2023 

End of Term Friday - 22nd December 2023 

(79 Days)      

Christmas Holiday 
Mon 25th December - Mon 8th January 2024 

Spring Term  

School Opens    Tuesday - 9th January 2024   

End of Half Term Friday - 17th February 2024 

Half-Term Break 
Mon 19th - Fri 23rd February 2024 

School Opens  Monday - 26th February 2024 

End of Term    Friday - 22nd March 2024 

(49 Days)     

Easter Holiday 
Mon 25th March - Fri 5th April 2024 

Summer Term    

School Opens    Monday - 8th April 2024 

May Day Bank Holiday  Monday - 6th May 2024 

End of Half Term  Friday - 24th May 2024  

Half-Term Break 
Mon 27th May - Fri 31st May 2024 

School Opens Monday - 3rd June 2024  

End of Term   Wednesday - 10th July 2024 

     (62 Days)     

Staff Training Days:  
In addition to the above, staff are required to work 5 additional days out of term time.  
 

Teacher Inset Days  

Thursday - 24th August 2023 Day 1 

Friday - 25th August 2023 Day 2 

Monday - 8th January 2024 Day 3 

  

(Additional 2 Days twilight sessions to be decided throughout the year) 
 



NANPANTAN HALL NURTURE CENTRE 
 

TERM DATES 2023-24 

 School Open  School Closed  School closed for Inset Day  

 

 

AUGUST 2023 

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN 

 01 02 03 04 05 06 

07 08 09 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    

 

SEPTEMBER 2023 

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN 

    01 02 03 

04 05 06 07 08 09 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30  

 

  

OCTOBER 2023 

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN 

      01 

02 03 04 05 06 07 08 

09 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31      

 

NOVEMBER 2023 

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN 

  01 02 03 04 05 

06 07 08 09 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30    

 

  

DECEMBER 2023 

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN 

    01 02 03 

04 05 06 07 08 09 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

 

JANUARY 2024 

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN 

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 

08 09 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     

 

  

FEBRUARY 2024 

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN 

   01 02 03 04 

05 06 07 08 09 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29    

 

MARCH 2024 

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN 

    01 02 03 

04 05 06 07 08 09 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

 

  

APRIL 2024 

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN 

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 

08 09 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30      

 

MAY 2024 

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN 

  01 02 03 04 05 

06 07 08 09 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31   

 

  

JUNE 2024 

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN 

     01 02 

03 04 05 06 07 08 09 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

       

 

JULY 2024 

MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN 

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 

08 09 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     

 


